
Sisel Fire & Ice™

Thermogenic, Low-Glycemic Drink Alternative

Fire & Ice™ is an ideal soda (or energy drink) replacement 
for diet/health conscious consumers. Fire & Ice has been 
formulated as a low-glycemic blend of organic fruits and 
vitamins that not only tastes good, but is actually good for 
you. When mixed with 8 to16 ounces of water it will help 
to quench your thirst while providing powerful nutritional     
support for decreasing hunger of a weight loss program.

Dynamic Thermogenic Properties

Fire & Ice has been specially designed to increase sup-
port to your body’s thermogenic capabilities. It uniquely 
supports your natural ability to burn fat and store energy. 
It contains vitamin B, potassium, an array of important 
micronutrients, buffered caffeine and green tea compounds 
that combine to help support you in your weight loss 
program, while boosting your energy level.

137855-10-01

Refreshingly
Smooth Energy

Increase Without
Jitters or Crash!

https://www.btoxicfree.com/sisel-international-products/


Take advantage of the Sisel opportunity today. Get started by contacting the person
who gave you this flyer, or go online at www.sisel.net for more information.   

MANUFACTURED  IN  USA
F137855-10-01

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• Packed with antioxidants for stronger immunity.

• Energy boosting.

• Provides thermogenic support.

• Helps boost metabolic rate.

• Helps support healthy skin.

• Supports healthy glucose levels.

• Supports healthy weight loss goals.

DIRECTIONS

Empty 1 scoop or sachet in 12-16 oz of water. Stir well. 
Add ice, if desired, for a cool refreshing drink. Store in a 
cool, dry place. Do not use more than 1 serving at a time. 
May be used up to 3 times per day.

CAUTION

Use only as directed. Not for use if you are pregnant, 
nursing or under 18. Keep out of reach of children. 
Consult a physician before using this product if you are 
taking medications, have pre-existing medical conditions 
or are sensitive to any ingredients. If you experience any 
adverse effects, discontinue use and immediately consult 
with a physician. Do not use if the safety seal is broken or 
missing. Contains 115 mg buffered caffeine per serving. 
Do not consume caffeinated drinks within 2 hours of 
taking this product.

Sisel Fire & Ice™

Thermogenic, Low-Glycemic Drink Alternative

30 SERVINGS/SACHETS (5.5 g each)

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.          
 This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. 

Manufactured for:
Sisel International, LLC
P.O. Box 369, Springville, UT 84663

Sisel International AG
Grundacher 5
6060 Sarnen, Switzerland

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 5.5 grams
Serving Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

OTHER INGREDIENTS: 
Fructose, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Maltodextrin, Stevia Leaf Extract, Black Currant.

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
  Total Sugars
    Includes 2g Added Sugars 
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)
Thiamin (as Thiamine Mononitrate)
Riboflavin (as Riboflavin)
Niacin (as Niacinamide) 
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCI) 
Vitamin B-12 (as Cyanocobalamin)
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium Pantothenate)
Copper (as Copper Gluconate)
Chromium (as Chromium Picolinate)
Potassium (as Potassium Citrate)
Sodium / Sodio

15
4
3
  

500
15
20
35 

6 
0.22
100

12
100
100
150

10

1%
 

4%
  

556%
1250%
1538%

219%
353% 

9%
333%
240%
<1%

286%
3%

<1%

g
g

mg
mg
mg
mg
mg 
mcg 
mcg 
mg 
mcg 
mcg 
mg 
mg

Proprietary Blend

 *  Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet
** Daily Values not established

**217 mg
Caffeine, Green Tea (leaf) Extract

https://www.btoxicfree.com/sisel-international-products/

