Sisel Fire & Ice[™]

Thermogenic, Low-Glycemic Drink Alternative

Fire & Ice[™] is an ideal soda (or energy drink) replacement for diet/health conscious consumers. **Fire & Ice** has been formulated as a low-glycemic blend of organic fruits and vitamins that not only tastes good, but is actually good for you. When mixed with 8 to16 ounces of water it will help to quench your thirst while providing powerful nutritional support for decreasing hunger of a weight loss program.

Dynamic Thermogenic Properties

Fire & Ice has been specially designed to increase support to your body's thermogenic capabilities. It uniquely supports your natural ability to burn fat and store energy. It contains vitamin B, potassium, an array of important micronutrients, buffered caffeine and green tea compounds that combine to help support you in your weight loss program, while boosting your energy level.





BUY NOW

Refreshingly Smooth Energy Increase Without Jitters or Crash!





FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Packed with antioxidants for stronger immunity.
- Energy boosting.
- Provides thermogenic support.
- Helps boost metabolic rate.
- Helps support healthy skin.
- Supports healthy glucose levels.
- Supports healthy weight loss goals.

DIRECTIONS

Empty 1 scoop or sachet in 12-16 oz of water. Stir well. Add ice, if desired, for a cool refreshing drink. Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use more than 1 serving at a time. May be used up to 3 times per day.

CAUTION

Use only as directed. Not for use if you are pregnant, nursing or under 18. Keep out of reach of children. Consult a physician before using this product if you are taking medications, have pre-existing medical conditions or are sensitive to any ingredients. If you experience any adverse effects, discontinue use and immediately consult with a physician. Do not use if the safety seal is broken or missing. Contains 115 mg buffered caffeine per serving. Do not consume caffeinated drinks within 2 hours of taking this product.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Sisel Fire & Ice[™]

Thermogenic, Low-Glycemic Drink Alternative

30 SERVINGS/SACHETS (5.5 g each)

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 5.5 grams Serving Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value	
Calories	15	1%
Total Carbohydrate	4 g	
Total Sugars	3 g	4%
Includes 2g Added Sugars		
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	500 mg	556%
Thiamin (as Thiamine Mononitrate)	15 mg	1250%
Riboflavin (as Riboflavin)	20 mg	1538%
Niacin (as Niacinamide)	35 mg	219%
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)	6 mg	353%
Vitamin B-12 (as Cyanocobalamin)	0.22 mcg	9%
Biotin	100 mcg	333%
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium Pantothen	ate) 12 mg	240%
Copper (as Copper Gluconate)	100 mcg	<1%
Chromium (as Chromium Picolinate)	100 mcg	286%
Potassium (as Potassium Citrate)	150 mg	3%
Sodium / Sodio	10 mg	<1%
Proprietary Blend	217 mg	**
Caffeine, Green Tea (leaf) Extract		
 * Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet ** Daily Values not established 		

OTHER INGREDIENTS:

Fructose, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Maltodextrin, Stevia Leaf Extract, Black Currant.



Manufactured for: Sisel International, LLC P.O. Box 369, Springville, UT 84663 Sisel International AG Grundacher 5 6060 Sarnen, Switzerland

Take advantage of the Sisel opportunity today. Get started by contacting the person who gave you this flyer, or go online at **www.sisel.net** for more information.



MANUFACTURED IN USA F137855-10-01